
Falls Team Names / Managers

3Falls Little League

League Division Team Name Mgr First Mgr Last Mgr Cell Mgr Email

Falls Majors Cubs Scott Logsdon 206-617-1009 wahomepro@gmail.com

Falls Majors Cardinals Will Knoppi 425-362-0095 willknoppi@yahoo.com

Falls Majors Yankees Jason Thompson 206-473-8787 jasont28@hotmail.com

Falls Coast Red Sox Mike Tenhulzen 425-736-8259 mike_tenhulzen@outlook.com

Falls Coast Rockies Joe Taflin 206-683-0108 jtaflin@hotmail.com

Falls Coast Diamondbacks Shane Rooney 425-270-0001 roontastic16@gmail.com

Falls AAA Bandits John Lawrence 425-410-3245 john.lawrence86@gmail.com

Falls AAA Bulls Paul Somerstein 425-260-5699 psomerstein@gmail.com

Falls AAA Rattlers Christopher Murdoch 425-408-3639 cmurdoch@pcl.com
Falls AAA Grizzlies Bryan Dockter 262-661-6451 dock130@yahoo.com

Falls AAA Storm Jay Spears 206-683-4413 jayspears@comcast.net

Falls AA Cubs David Frick 916-293-1851 frick4@gmail.com

Falls AA Rockies PJ Keith 727-519-4245 Pjkeith23@yahoo.com

Falls AA Diamondbacks Chris McNamara 603-315-8000 cbmcnamara@alumni.nd.edu

Falls AA Dodgers Jake Roberts 678-469-4156 jacob.k.roberts@gmail.com

Falls AA Mariners Mike Zefkeles 425-890-5497 mikez@onwardaero.com



SVLL Team Names / Managers

4Falls Little League

League Division Manager Team Name Email

SVLL Majors BB Kyle Abrahamson Nationals kandcabrahamson@gmail.com

SVLL Majors BB Cory Carbary Mariners ccarbary@mariners.com

SVLL Majors BB Brian Krasowski Orioles bkrasowski79@gmail.com

SVLL Coast BB Jason Fisher Reds j.t.fisher@hotmail.com

SVLL Coast BB Joe Sarausad Angels jsarausad@gmail.com

SVLL Coast BB Curtis VonTrapp Twins curtisvontrapp@gmail.com

SVLL AAA BB Jarod Erwin IronPigs lenzerwin01@gmail.com

SVLL AAA BB Mark Percosky Storm markpercosky@hotmail.com

SVLL AAA BB Matt Reimer Timber Rattlers matt.riemer@comcast.net

SVLL AAA BB James Waletzky Rockhounds waletzky@hotmail.com

SVLL AAA BB Brett Zwiers Muckdogs brent.zwiers@gmail.com

SVLL AA BB Bryan Crockett Lugnuts Bryan.Crockett@svll.net

SVLL AA BB Troy Duxbury Ballers troyduxbury@gmail.com

SVLL AA BB Nate Einck Riverdogs nathan.einck@nielsen.com

SVLL AA BB Pat Parnell Bulls Patparnell11@gmail.com

SVLL AA BB Chris Tilberis Emeralds Chris.Tilberis@svll.net

SVLL AA BB Tom Merry Grasshoppers thomasmerry@gmail.com


